. '		wk.
(800)	TOURISH DOLL IN 3 19	TUB ALEKE
INS. CASE OWNER	Toufith DOL LINES	Date / Time .
DAY 100 000000		Registered in Merimen: YO V PI -
-	512 6619 51	2313 48657054
Insured Vehicle No	1.15	MANNEROU
Name of Insured	Pol-	Uww.
Insured Tel No.	D.O.A. W Make / Mode	STE L 10 AD DIAM DE
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner		Eddesit .
If NO. Driver Nar Driver Tel	me / Age : A That Herring Of GIA REI	
8FE 1/500	m - SUCTEMENT SUE	60798 W
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel Liubility: RMKS:
Dute/ Time	The Later and Care Links and Later	STAGE DATE/PIC
	THE WATER OF THE STORY IT - Y	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting lir (1st):
		Non-Reporting lit (2nd): Non-Reporting lit (Final):
11110	Century from Catas	Notification by (if non-pickup)
43119 =	Cent ut fra (***	After call for so OE: (IR) emer)
1		Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
21/5/14 -	File > type mandale	Neuffication lit (if nun-pickup) After call lit to Of:
- 10/4	The same of the sa	Authorisation To Act:
charchia	Fixe pass to shu per to close	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:
Charles		Car Bental Invoice:
		Towing Invesice
		LTA / GIA : Modical Bills
		Medical Bill:
		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Hit Instruction:
		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Hit Instruction:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Hit Instruction:
	objective and the second secon	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Hell Instruction: L/OD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Hour Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:
	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS & 124.90 (5 days) Reduction. Date/Time: Confirm with	Medical Bilt PIR: Mandate/Horal Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: P P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS & 124.90 (5 days) Reduction. Date/Time: Confirm with (Agreed (Agreed BOLA S/N No.: 28 (2 < < 0 %))	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Heta Instruction: L/OD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: P P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (A (AST))	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS & 124.90 (5 days) Reduction. Date/Time: Confirm with (Agreed (Agreed) BOLA S/N No.: 28 (3 cc 10 fg) SS & 693.64	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Horal Instruction: L/OD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: P P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (A (AST) Loss of Rental (LOR): (AST)	Date/Time: Confirm with: \$5 \& \) \(\	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Heta Instruction: L/OD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: P P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (A (AST) Loss of Rental (LOR): (ASS) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: Confirm with: \$5 \& \) \(\	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Heta Instruction: L/OD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: P P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (A (AST) Loss of Rental (LOR): (AST)	Date/Time: Confirm with: \$5 \& \) \(\	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Bill: Tinstruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call C3 VEH (C000 3ND VEH)
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: P P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (A (AST) Loss of Rental (LOR) (ASS) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIAALTA Search Medical:	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Harminstruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call (3 VEH (.C. 0 19 3N D VEH)
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: P P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (A (AST) Loss of Rental (LOR) (AST) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIAALTA Search	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Hell Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call Email Call AND VEH (3 VEH (C 0 19 2A) D VEH) I) Claim status: format Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: P P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (A (AST) Loss of Rental (LOR) (AST) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIAALTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Modical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Hell: Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call Email Call (3 VEH (C 0 (9 2N D V EH)) 1) Claim status: format Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: \$310
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: P P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (A (AST) Loss of Rental (LOR): (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIAALTA Search Medical: Disbursoment: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Bill: Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call Email Call (3 VEH (C) 0 (6 3 N D VEH) 1) Claim status: format Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format 3) Survey fee: \$310
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: P P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (A (AST) Loss of Rental (LOR) (AST) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIAALTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Harminstruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call ANO or B 28, Ass. Lin: (3 VEW (.C. 0 (9 2N D VEW)) I) Claim status: format Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: TP 3) Survey fee: \$310 Email Call MOTOR LIMITED

A Ta	epth .	LCR	. 0
- North Control	0	2-3	CANDAL T
	11-61		SLE 6075B 2016. July
	X-10		Light Da (44) yeller Dus I Van / Long / Line / Lynne Mover /
I dinasello i	STODERSTEADING THE		Truck / Traffer or
			1496 1496
топоротУськое Мо			Taken FMW 2167 18 hours of State 1811 1811 1811 1811 1811 1811 1811 18
Security solium			Sp. Positing 99667 Distallio Insured / Std / NR / NA
Jerment		- 0	CITIE WEAZB32000 V 26006/
Exmostre:			Con Cond good Hear / Poor / Burnt
Classic Ho			Steering Islander / Januared / Leaked / Burnt or
ams brannel	License		Brake: Interder / Jammod / Looked / Burst or
placed bloods			ALCO AND ADDRESS A CATA ADDRESS OF
Makeed 96h			70× 60811-
			Tyne Size F:
(Policy Coudition)	-		R:
(Senart: The web had		M/S 0/S	DS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / ES / LIZA / MIC / OHTEU / PIR / SUMI /
repair of the	time of inspection.	×	TOYO/YOKO OI Cufuty
Dat or Market Value			Front C
JDAC Assident Eport:	Consistent? Yes or b	lo .	Band, C mm toget C mm
CLASSE Seen	Consistent? : Yes or f	ło	LAtal G mm - LAtal Le La
Est Espairo	A days Hest Yes or	No.	pm L. 4/5/19.
Line two	3. Mal: Yest die	No	Solitory trend in
GA 7 HEY FREE	1 24 HRS		Less of Damages : Ert. J. Read J. ORS. J. NES. J. DIC. J. Rooffop or
		ncie INI/CHT	
Oale	the son contacted 304	lin	The URC I Chassis frame I blody Structure affected due to collision.
Disher-Time: 303	bon a testraction :		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	PIP # 8# 8124.	.90 (Ced \$ 275V-3V/ 25%
			5
			250
Calciant to Pass Sci.	Prefi. Report		Days Of Repair:
1)	: Final Roport		Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Ivac
Calcine Dictions	1		transportation 1
40		Add For	g sala hop (\$) is some or

Inforcement CS

Years 15th 125

West and 15

Support Formula

Lamp Stmi (1831)

160

i die

A member of the Sime Darty Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GRT Reg. No NG-00200#1-X

383, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 62190200 (Sales & Admin) 62190211 (AfterSales) FEX. 64747770

180, Eampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 498185 Tel. 63180888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

311. Alexandra Hoad Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 63190326 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796614 (Motorrad)



Y -

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

20 FEB 2019

Page No. : 1 of 5 Estimate No. : b1 50183 Date Estimated : 19/02/2019 : Joseph Yaguel Prepared By

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Ow Tong Mui

262D Compassvale Street

#06-151

40000 - ACCOUNT -

Cash Sales - Service

Singapore

SINGAPORE 544262

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SLE6075B

V260061

28/07/2016

216d CAT

0

DESCRIPTION	VALUE
Replacing rear bumper panel and attachments, tailgate, etc to knock out dents caused by the accident	770 2,550.00
Spray rear bumper and tailgate	1750 1,923.00
To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs.	NU X 230 ? 271.00
To replace rear windscreen glass.	487 574.00
To conduct water leak tests.	63 75.00
To supply and install front or rear windscreen solar film.	my 451 531.00
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.	(50-177.00
To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel).	(50 118.00
Sundries Nu	MU 150.00
To supply rear emboss number plate.	67 MAR X 83.00
	Total Labour 1: 645200

Total Labour 1: 6,452.00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE	1
TRUNK LID	1	1,204.35	1,204.35	
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC)	1	1,029.50	de 1,029.50	
RR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE	1	49.05	7 49.05	12.47
RR BUMPER RH SIDE GUIDE	1	49.05	2 49.05	44
REAR BUMPER CARRIER	1	458.10	458.10	bt
REAR WINDOW ESG	1	654.35	7. 654.35>	Ret
TRUNK LID SEALING	1	97.85	143 Way 97.85	-
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	4	5.05	Au 20.20	



A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No MG-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190131 (AfterSales) Fax 66747770 280. Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) FAX. 63448773 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Bingapore 18984 Tel 4139518 (AfterBales) 61180533/530 (Motorrad) Fam 64796601 (AfterBales) 64796524 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 50183 Page No. : 2 of 5

Date Estimated : 19/02/2019

Prepared By : Joseph Yaguel

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE SLE6075B V260061 28/07/2016 216d CAT 0

> VALUE QTY PRIC DESCRIPTION ney 26.15 26.15 (DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) 1 263.10 (DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) 2 131.55 27.85 (DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206) 27.85 1

> > Total Parts : 3,879.55

LKK Auto Consultants hence natify

the Repairer of the ""ow "

To resurvey before: 12. 115ng.

To display damage: SIC SYN AP Parts prices are a construct.

* Third party survey in a 3 "Will pout Propriet Lines

Supplementing
 subject to me.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Riign No.	Claim No.
Detections 1 3 19 C 114	Excess SS
Surveyor's Name Tayloh	Sgn Nu-
Surveyor's Tel 97495744	Authorised Yes / No
Authorised Date	Time
RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURV	VEYOR (Yes) No PML Yes I N
Suveyor's E-mail + 4+44	- @ Mantown.



Labour 1 : 6,452.00
Parts : 3,879.55
Labour 2 : 0.00
Excess : 0.00

.

Total GST @ 7% : 723.21

Grand Total

11,054.76

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401509W, GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-A



SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No.

ы 50183

Page No.:

Date Estimated :

19/02/2019

Prepared By :

Joseph Yaguel

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Ow Tong Mui

- MCCOONT

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

262D Compassvale Street

78 Shenton Way

#06-151

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

SINGAPORE 544262

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SLE6075B

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

V260061

28/07/2016

216d CAT

0

DISC. %

To supply rear emboss number plate *

83.00

ORIGINAL PRICE

83,00 V

To transfer lock mechanism from old to new trunk lid include conducting checks on new trunk lid central locking system for proper function 451.00

2.00

AV 451.00

BLIND RIVET NUT M6 *
EXPANDING NUT *

UNIT PRICE

2.55

1,00

QTY DISC. %

7.65

NETT

Total Labour : Total Parts :

534,00 9.65

Total Labour & Parts :

543.65

(08x.w)

A rewritter of the Sirve Darty Group Cir. Reg. No. 19740155WW. GBT Reg. Res. NE2-0020081-R



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No. : b1 50183

Page No.:

Date Estimated : 19/02/2019
Prepared By : Joseph Yaguel

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Ow Tong Mui

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

262D Compassvale Street #06-151

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

SINGAPORE 544262

F	REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL		MILE	AGE	
1	LE6075B	V260061	28/07/2016	216d CAT		0		
	DESCRIPTION	/		OF	RIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT	
٠		bumper and attachmer clude knocking out den			1700.00		1,700.00	7
	To spray paint r	ear bumper and trunk I	id		1730.00		1,730.00	/
٠	To remove and repairs	install rear windscreen	glass to facilitate		574.00		574.00	1
	To conduct wat	ter leak tests			75.00		75.00	
		ical wiring systems and proper function	lightings at the		150.00		150.00	
	To carry out bo (Per panel)	dy cavity preservation			100.00		100.00	
#	To supply rear	emboss number plate *			83.00	CA	83.00	1 style
#		mechanism from old to cks on new trunk lid ce ion		0	451.00	Z CF	451.00	
	Sundries				80.00		80.00	1

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# BLIND RIVET NUT M6 *	2.55	3.00		7.65 (M) NEL
TRUNK LID	1,204.35	1,00		1,204.35
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC)	1,029.50	1.00		1,029.50
# EXPANDING NUT *	1.00	2.00		2.00
REAR BUMPER CARRIER	458.10	1,00		458.10
TRUNK LID SEALING	143.00	1,00		143.00
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	5.05	4.00		20.20
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	26.15	1.00		26.15
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	131.55	2.00		263.10
(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)	27.85	1.00		27.85

A member of the Sinse Dietry Group: Co. Reg. No. 157401559W. GST Reg. No. M3-0039081-X.



FINAL REPORT

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	4,943.00
Total Parts:	3,181.90
Total Labour & Parts :	8,124.90
Deduction for Excess :	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	8,124.90
GST @7%:	568.74
Grand Total:	8,693.64

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 22 April 2019 6:12 PM

To:

Taufikh (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B

Attachments:

Final Report SLE6075B.pdf; Final Report SLE6075B_2.pdf

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour: 4,943.00 Total Parts: 3,181.90

Total Labour & Parts: 8,124.90

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 2 March 2019 9:24 AM

To:

'PBSP'

Cc:

Admin A; CS A Team

Subject:

RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLE6075B & SLK5619H ON 18/02/2019

***LKK REF:CC3/AIG19003244/pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg> Sent: Thursday, 28 February 2019 9:30 AM To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLE6075B & SLK5619H ON 18/02/2019

***LKK REF:CC3/AIG19003244/eb3

Dear Sirs,

Kindly reply on liability.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: PBSP

Sent: Monday, 25 February 2019 11:01:50 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) Ce: 甯珺 ©; CS A Team

Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLE6075B & SLK5619H ON 18/02/2019

***LKK REF:CC3/AIG19003244/eb3

Dear Shu Pei,

Kindly reply on liability.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 20 February 2019 6:12:39 PM

To: PBSP

Cc: 甯珺 ©; CS A Team

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLE6075B & SLK5619H ON 18/02/2019

***LKK REF:CC3/AIG19003244/eb3

Dear Caroline,

We refer to the below email.

Please be informed that we are currently pending for our insured's report.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Asher at 6841 6051.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Thank you

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Peil Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 20 February 2019 5:32 PM

To: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLE6075B & SLK5619H ON 18/02/2019

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,
Caroline
C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941
DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 2 March 2019 9:23 AM

To:

'Insurance LCR SG'; 'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 5619H(AIG) /SLE 6075B/ OTHERS ON 18/02/2019

Your Ref: SLK 5619H

Our Ref: CC3/LCR19003244/pb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 5619H(AIG) /SLE 6075B/ OTHERS ON 18/02/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SLE 6075B against your insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 23 April 2019 3:28 PM

To:

PBSP

Cc:

Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Attachments:

Final Report SLE6075B.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

(Per panel)

To supply rear emboss number plate *

(no damage)

83.00

83.00

According to surveyor, there was no damage to the rear number plate.

For COR, recommended amount at P/P \$8,041.90(before GST) with 5 repair days.

Kindly confirm.

** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Please note that all the finalisation subject to insurer approval.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg> Sent: Monday, 22 April 2019 6:12 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour: 4,943.00 Total Parts: 3,181.90

Total Labour & Parts: 8,124.90

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Keith Leo Chi Yung <keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 16 May 2019 2:02 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); PBSP; Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria

Cc:

Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Attachments:

RE: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong

Taufikh approved the number plate replacement. Please refer to email attached.

Warm Regards

Keith Leo Body & Paint DDI: 6319 0172 FAX: 6479 4601



"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 16 May, 2019 1:58 PM

To: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>; Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria <yaguel.renan.joseph@simedarby.com.sg>;

Keith Leo Chi Yung <keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Further to your below email.

Kindly advise.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April 2019 3:58 PM

To: Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria < yaguel.renan.joseph@simedarby.com.sg >; Keith Leo Chi Yung

<keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: Taufikh (LKKAuto) < Taufikh@lkkauto.com >; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com >

Subject: Re: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Dear Keith and Joseph

Please advise ASAP about the number plate.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April 2019 3:27:51 PM

To: PBSP

Cc: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

(Per panel)

To supply rear emboss number plate * (no damage)

83.00

83.00

According to surveyor, there was no damage to the rear number plate.

For COR, recommended amount at P/P \$8,041.90(before GST) with 5 repair days.

Kindly confirm.

^{**} Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Please note that all the finalisation subject to insurer approval.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 22 April 2019 6:12 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) < Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour: 4,943.00 Total Parts: 3,181.90

Total Labour & Parts: 8,124.90

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby

disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria <yaguel.renan.joseph@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 2 May 2019 12:00 PM

To:

PBSP; Keith Leo Chi Yung Cresendo Llurca Lagman

Cc: Subject:

RE: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Dear Keith,

Taufikh came today and I showed him the rear number plate photo.

Supplementary approved. Thanks

Best Regards,

Joseph Yaguel

Customer Service Adviser Performance Motors Limited Body & Paint Department

Mobile: 91165199 DID : 63190149 Fax : 64743229



https://www.pml-bmw.com.sg/en/all-models/x-series/X5/2018/bmw-x5-at-a-glance.html

From: Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria Sent: Tuesday, 30 April, 2019 2:58 PM

To: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>; Keith Leo Chi Yung <keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: Cresendo Llurca Lagman < cresendo.lagman@simedarby.com.sg>
Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Dear All,

Called and message Taufikh, asking for supplementary.

Ill update you once he replies.

Best Regards,

Joseph Yaguel

Customer Service Adviser Performance Motors Limited Body & Paint Department

Mobile: 91165199 DID : 63190149 Fax : 64743229 https://www.pml-bmw.com.sg/en/all-models/x-series/X5/2018/bmw-x5-at-a-glance.html

From: PBSP

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April, 2019 11:17 AM

To: Keith Leo Chi Yung <keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>; Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria

<yaguel.renan.joseph@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: Cresendo Llurca Lagman < cresendo.lagman@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: Re: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Dear All

Gentle reminder

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

From: Keith Leo Chi Yung

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April 2019 7:28:14 PM

To: Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria Cc: Cresendo Llurca Lagman; PBSP

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Dear Joseph

Please confirm before you go on leave

Warm Regards

Keith Leo Body & Paint DDI: 6319 0172 FAX: 6479 4601



"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

From: PBSP

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April, 2019 4:25 PM

To: Keith Leo Chi Yung < keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>; Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria

<yaguel.renan.joseph@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: Re: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Dear All

As per surveyor's marking, surveyor disagreed with the replacement. Please see attached for your reference.

Please advise.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

From: Keith Leo Chi Yung

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April 2019 4:16:36 PM To: PBSP; Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Dear Joseph

Was the rear number plate damaged as a result of damage? Did surveyor approve?

Warm Regards

Keith Leo Body & Paint DDI: 6319 0172 FAX: 6479 4601



"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

From: PBSP

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April, 2019 3:58 PM

To: Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria < yaguel.renan.joseph@simedarby.com.sg >; Keith Leo Chi Yung

<keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: Taufikh (LKKAuto) < Taufikh@lkkauto.com >; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com >

Subject: Re: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Dear Keith and Joseph

Please advise ASAP about the number plate.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April 2019 3:27:51 PM

To: PBSP

Cc: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B *LKK REF: CC3/LCR19003244/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

(Per panel)

To supply rear emboss number plate * (no damage)

83.00

83.00

According to surveyor, there was no damage to the rear number plate.

For COR, recommended amount at P/P \$8,041.90(before GST) with 5 repair days.

Kindly confirm.

** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Please note that all the finalisation subject to insurer approval.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 22 April 2019 6:12 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) < Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FINAL REPORT/ SLE6075B

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour: 4,943.00 Total Parts: 3,181.90

Total Labour & Parts: 8,124.90

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 20 August 2019 10:20 AM

To:

Chew.Mavis@aig.com

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

SEEK MANDATE AIG REF: TP / 2393986570SG [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK5619H (OI)

& SLE6075B (TP) / OTHERS ON 18/02/2019]

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

Chew.Mavis@aig.com

Admin A

Meikwan@lkkauto.com olivialau@lkkauto.com Delivered: 20/8/2019 10:20 AM

Delivered: 20/8/2019 10:20 AM

shupei@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 20/8/2019 10:20 AM

AIG Ref: TP / 2393986570SG

LKK Ref: CC3/LCR19003244/T1KB3Q2

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK5619H (OI) & SLE6075B (TP) /OTHERS ON 18/02/2019

We refer to the above matter.

This is a 3 vehicle chain collision, our Insured vehicle is second vehicle. We are of the opinion that BOLA 28 is applicable.

We seek your approval to offer to Third Party repairer, "PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED" as follows: -

	Claimed Amount	Revised Amount
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 11,595.96	\$ 8,693.64
2. Loss of Rental (4 days x \$70.00)	\$ 299.60	\$ 299.60 (4 days x \$70)
Total	\$ 11,895.56	\$ 8,993.24

^{**5} days recommendation for repair

All the relevant documents had been uploaded in Merimen.

Kindly let us have your mandate in Merimen.

Best Regards,
Khanchna| Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 20 August 2019 11:10 AM

To:

PBSP; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: LOD REMINDER - SLE6075B & SLK5619H ON 18/02/2019 *LKK

REF:CC3/LCR19003244/T1kb3

Without Prejudice (save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We confirm settlement as follows: -

Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$8,693.64
2. Loss of Rental (4 days x \$70.00)	\$ 299.60
Total	\$ 8,993.24

We will proceed to do the necessary accordingly and close file.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 19 July 2019 12:27:50 PM To: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: Khanchna (LKK Auto) < khanchna@lkkauto.com >; 解珺 @ < admin-a@lkkauto.com >

Subject: RE: LOD REMINDER - SLE6075B & SLK5619H ON 18/02/2019 *LKK REF:CC3/LCR19003244/T1kb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

 E . A				
P. A.	~ 1			

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SLE6	075B				. 1002				
Date of Accident:	18.02.	18.02.2019					Model:			
	**************************************		**		2.85					
Global Sum Settle	ment:	1 2 3	Yes	1] No	_				
Repair Estimate		: 8	11,05	4.76						
Final Repair Cost		: 8	8,693	.64						
Loss of Use		: 8	**				d	ays at 8	_	per day
Rental (if any)		: 8	299.6	0		4	d	ays		
LTA / GIA Search	Fee	: 8	***							
Others		:8	9.00							
		:8								
Final Settlement S	Sum	: 8	8,993	.24						
Is Third Party Wo	rkshop (GIA Regis	tered?	1.71	ES [1 NO ()	Cindl	y indica	ite l	elow)
as annual arry wo	the state of the s	6.7		1		1 /.				
A) For Non G				70	THE PARTY NAMED IN	Miles			%)	
A) For Non G B) For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed I	IA Regi	stered Wo	orkshop	: Agree B B	d Liab BOLA A BOLA S	ility Applicat Scenario I Liabili	ion: ' No: , ty (*	Yes / No	0	
A) For Non G B) For GIA R BOLA Lia	IA Regi	stered Wo	orkshop	: Agree B B	d Liab BOLA A BOLA S	ility Applicat Scenario I Liabili	ion: ' No: , ty (*	Yes / No	0	
A) For Non G B) For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed 1 not apply.	IA Regi egistere bility: _ .iability i	stered Wo d Worksh to be filled a	op:(%) only for e	: Agree B B	d Liab BOLA A BOLA S	ility Applicat Scenario I Liabili	ion: ' No: , ty (*	Yes / No	0	
A) For Non G B) For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed I not apply. Remarks	IA Regi egistere bility:iability i	stered Wo d Worksh to be filled a	op:(%) only for e	: Agree B B	d Liab BOLA A BOLA S	ility Applicat Scenario I Liabili	ion: ' No: , ty (* es wh	Yes / No	0	
A) For Non G B) For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed I not apply. Remarks	IA Regi egistere bility:iability i on: Pay-	stered Wo d Worksh to be filled a	op:(%) only for e	: Agree B B	d Liab BOLA A BOLA S Assessed	ility Applicat Scenario I Liabili ad for cas	ion: \\No: \\No: \\text{No: \text{wh}}	Yes / No	0	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report / Bill (if any)

Date

Signed by appointed surveyor

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 059110 tel 65 6223 9433 | fax 65 6224 3903 | www.eqinsurance.com.sg reg no. 1978-00490-N



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES(THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP.189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES(THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1996 EDITION(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

PRIVATE CAR

Comprehensive Premier

Certificate No.: DMPPHQ18-004210

Premier Plan - Any Workshop

Form: MX2 Excess

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles

Unnamed Driver

Insured&Named Driver S\$500.00(Section 1 - Own Damage) S\$1,000.00(Section 1 - Own Damage) Additional S\$3,000.00

EQ Insurance-MARS Motor

Accident Help Center

6311 3211

YEIDR WindScreen

\$\$100.00

2. Name of Policyholder

OW TONG MUI

SLE6075B

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 28/07/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 27/07/2019

Person or Classes of persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulation to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of Court of Law or by reason of any enactment enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.

6. Limitation as to use"

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover:

(a) use for hire or reward

(b) use for racing pace-making reliability trials or speed testing

(c) use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Hire Purchase:

A000038/Simply Cars Pte Ltd Date of Issue: 20/06/2018 15:38

Authorised Signatory EQ Insurance Company Limited

Note

Young, Elderly &/or Inexperience Driver (YEIDR) refers to any person authorized to drive who is below 26 years old or above 70 years old and/or the holder of a qualified driving licence of less than 2 years duration.



~ REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. S0164233B

Same.





OW TONG MUI

CHINESE

Date of Birth

13-05-1950

Country of Britis

SINGAPORE



0952207



MC No S0164233B

Blood Group - Date of issue

AB+ 02-05-1993

APT BLK 262D COMPASSVALE STREET #06-151

SINGAPORE 544262

NRIC No: S0164233B

Date: 31-05-2000 No: 3756302



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1713034Z



QUAKE KHEOK SENG BERNARD



CHINESE Date of birth 27-05-1955 M

SINGAPORE

B17130342

4167918

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 04 Nov 1989 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A





NIIIC I S1713034Z



30-01-2008

APT BLK 262D COMPASSVALE STREET #06-151 SINGAPORE 544262

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLE6075B (2393986570SG) [SLK5619H] TP OW TONG MUI Feb 18 2019 7:00AM [LCRF PTE LTD] Performance Motors Limited

From

Subject

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 20/08/2019 10:42 AM.

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$8993.24) - SLE6075B - Claim Handler: Chew, Mavis

Approved:8993.24.

siao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 2 March 2019 9:23 AM

To:

'Insurance LCR SG'; 'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 5619H(AIG) /SLE 6075B/ OTHERS ON 18/02/2019

Your Ref: SLK 5619H

Our Ref: CC3/LCR19003244/pb3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 5619H(AIG) /SLE 6075B/ OTHERS ON 18/02/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SLE 6075B against your insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

, Ow Tong Mui	
of 2620 Compassible Street # 06-151	<u>s(ড442(২)</u> (address),
owner of SLE 6075B (vehicle	e no.) hereby authorize
Performance Motors Ltd	
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to	my claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehic	that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occu	rred on 18/2/15 (date) along
SLE / Woodlends	
involving vehicle no/s SLK561914	("the accident").
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with favour of the workshop.	payment cheque/s being made in
I further calcocaled that any cattlement the	ho workshop may rooch on my
I further acknowledge that any settlement to	V. 24 BB BENEFICIAL VE ACCUS DOS
behalf is on a without prejudice and without a	
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicl	e/s is concerned.
Date thisday of _AuGust	_(month) 20\9(year)
Low	ERFORMANCE MOTORS LUMITED
Signed by "the third party claimant" S	igned by "the workshop"



RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Well. Performance Motors .	[J.I.f.] ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
	ed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
	"name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
	(search fees)
	damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 18/2/19 (date) along SLE / Woodle	The second of the second secon
vehicle no/s SLK 56/9/4	(location) involving
venicie no/s	
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	11/3 (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the own	ner _ Co Tone Mus ("third party claimant")
	n as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a n	nanner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG As	sia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
7 - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A -	ne event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
and the same of the commercial and the same of the sam	r for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
	the damage to SLE 60755 (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.	
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is	in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
AND AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	is settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.	
9	Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same	la:
24	No.
Dated this 26 day o	f August (month) 20 IQ (year)
(LKK)	
MT4	Gul
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"
san en sona nutriti (೧೯೮೯ ರಾವರ ಕಾ ಕೆಲವು ಉತ್ತಮಗೊಳಿಸಲಿಗೆ ನಿರ್ದೇಶನೆ))	LIMITED HOTOGS LIMITED
	and a supporting HIGBO
	Sinne Darby Performance Centrel Singapore 159941
	TEL: 62100100 (Eales) #3100111 (Afternales)

ment Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Neg. No M2-0020081-x

103. Alexandra Road

Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 199941 Tel 43190100 (Sales & Admin) 51390111 (AfterSales) FAX. 64747770

280, Kampony Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Pax. 63449771

315. Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Buziness Centre Singapore 159844 Tel. 8110528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad)

Fam. 64795601 64796624 (AfterSales) (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. 1343879 : B1

: 11/03/2019

Page No. : 1 of 2

Invoice Number : 2102981 / WSB

Invoice Date 24/05/2019

Motor Claim Advisor: Joseph Yaguel Payment Terms 30 Days From Invoice

> Invoice By Toh Jing Xuan

CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mdm Ow Tong Mui

262D Compassvale Street

#06-151

Date IN

INVOICE TO -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

SINGAPORE 544262

REGN. NO. SLE6075B CHASSIS NO. V260061

REGN. DATE 28/07/2016

MODEL 216D CAT MILEAGE 99669

--- L A B O U R NETT 1,700.00 To replace rear bumper and attachments, trunklid and attachments including knock out dented area caused by the 1,730.00 To respray rear bumper and trunk lid. 574.00 To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate To conduct water leak tests. 75:00 To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the 150.00 rear section for proper function. 100.00 To carry out body cavity preservation. To transfer lock mechanism from old to new trunk lid 451.00 including conduct checks on new trunk lid central locking system for proper function. 80.00 Sundries. INS CLAIMS: ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT. 0.00 DATE OF ACCIDENT: 18.02.2019. 3RD PARTY CAR: SLK5619H. YOUR REF NO: NIL. VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR TAUFIKH FROM LKK AUTO ON 11.03.2019 AT 11:45AM. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MS CHEW HSIAO TONG FROM LKK AUTO ON 02.03.2019 VIA EMAIL. 0.00 PROPOSE CAR RENTAL = \$299.60. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED TO INSURANCE COMPANY CONFIRMATION. Total Labour 1: 4,860.00

PARTS	Qty	Price	NETT
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC)	1	1,029.50	1,029.50
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	4	5.05	20.20
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	1	26.15	26.15
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	2	131.55	263.10
(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)	1	27.85	27.85

Retail

1.204.35 1 1,204.35 TRUNK LID 143.00 TRUNK LID SEALING 143.00 1 458.10 REAR BUMPER CARRIER 1 458.10 1.00 2.00 EXPANDING NUT 2

ben Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Durby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020861-x

303, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Ferformance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 63190300 (Sales & Admin) 63190131 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

200. Hampong Arang Hoad East Coast Centre Singapore 430180 THE SIJECRES (AfterSales) FRX. 83449773

SIS. Alexandrs Road Sine Darby Musiness Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 61190528 (AfterSales) 61190513/530 (Motocrad)

FAX. 64796601 64796624 (AfterSales)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. 1343879 Page No. : 2 of 2 : B1

Invoice Number: 2102981 / WSB : 11/03/2019 Date IN

Invoice Date 24/05/2019

Motor Claim Advisor: Joseph Yaguel Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

: Toh Jing Kuan Invoice By

2.55 BLIND RIVET NUT M6 7.65 Total Parts 3,181.90 ---- LABOUR 2 ----NETT 83.00 To supply rear silver emboss lettering black base number plate with bracket. Total Labour 2: 83.00

Labour Charges	ž	4,863.00	Total Labour & Parts Charges	: S	\$ 8,124.90
Parts Charges	1	3,181.90	Less Insurance Excess	: 5	\$ 0.00
Lubricant/Misc	2	80.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST	: S	\$ 8,124.90
			GST @ 7%	: 5	\$ 568.74
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST	: S	\$ 8,693.64
Computer generated	invoice	No signature is required.	Amount Payable Include GST :	s	\$ 8 693 64

S\$ 8.693.64



Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD

Thrifty International Licensee

305 Alexandra Road, #03-01

Co. Reg. No. 197501065W GST Reg. No. M2-0021986-4

TO BE PAID BY

HIRER'S DETAILS

TITLE

MR

NAME ADDRESS

QUAKE KHEOK SENG BERNARD BLK 262D COMPASSVALE STREET

#06-151

544262 SINGAPORE

NRIC/PASSPORT NO. \$1713034Z

ISSUE: 30/01/2008

EXPIRY: 12/12/2299

ISSUED BY LICENSE

SINGAPORE

S1713034Z

SINGAPORE

ISSUED BY NATIONALITY

SINGAPOREAN

D.O.B.: 27/06/1965

FREQUENT FLYER NO.

LOCAL CONTACT

98158759

HOTEL

COMPANY'S DETAILS

NAME

ADDRESS

INSURANCE -

BY INITIALS. THE HIRER

INCLUSIVE LDW

NON-WAIVERABLE DAMAGE EXCESS: S\$ 1,500.00 (SIN USE)

CAR MUST BE RETURNED TO RENTING LOCATION

DECLINES PAI @ S\$ 5.00 PER DAY

RENTAL AGREEMENT NUMBER :

AS: INSURANCE CLAIMS RATES 2017

RENTAL LOCATION

UNIT # / REGN NO.

CAR GROUP GIVEN

PETROL LEVEL OUT

DUE DATE & TIME IN

CHECKIN LOCATION

DATE & TIME OUT

RENTAL RATES -

DAILY @ S\$ 70.00

EXTRA DAY @ \$\$ 70.00

TOTAL: S\$ 299.60

FOR RATES TO APPLY -

MINIMUM 24 HOURS

ON THE DUE DATE

EXTRA HOUR @ S\$ 14.00

MAKE & MODEL

KILOMETER OUT

CHECKOUT-

55005453

: 00003031 / SLS6978V

: HYUNDAI Elantra 1.5

G

: 36.746

FULL

11/03/2019

18/83/2019

SHORT TERM-HQ (SIN55)-THRIFTY

CHARGE F

09:00

09:00

SHORT TERM-HQ (SIN55)-THRIFTY

DECLINES WSC @ S\$ 5:00 PER DAY

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- · Hirer is liable for all traffic fines including admin fees that are issued by Singapore or Malaysia authorities for a grace period of 12 months from the date of car return
- A security deposit depending on the respective car group rented will be withheld on the Hirer's credit card
- Any accident has to be reported within the next working day to Sime Darby Services Pte Ltd. In the event of failure to report, hirer shall be liable for any costs incurred by Sime Darby Services Pte Ltd or claims made by the other party
- Smoking, durians and pets are not allowed in the vehicle. An additional 3 day's rental would be imposed if smoking and durian smell/pet's fur is detected upon car return
- Hirer must inform Sime Darby Services Pte Ltd in advance for vehicle drop-off in Thrifty Malaysia renting location. A one-way rental fee and Malaysia surcharge are applicable as stated in our One Way Rental policy
- Hirer is responsible for any missing items/car accessories or loss of keys will be charged accordingly.
- The excess do not cover i) Car accessories ii) Loss of key iii) Vandalism ivi Alcohol/Intoxicants/drugs.
- Vehicles are prohibited to be driven into Thailand.
- · Strictly no key-drop services allowed, security deposit will be forfeited

The vehicle is rented subject to all terms and conditions on this page and on the reverse side whether printed or handwritten. Hirer represents that they have read. understand and agree with the conditions of the rental agreement. The hirer authorises all amounts due under the rental agreement to be charged to the hiner's credit card shown on this form

Hirer

Additional Driver

ADDITIONAL DRIVERS:

THIS CAR IS FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY. THERE IS NO INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR USE OUTSIDE SINGAPORE

OTHER CHARGES -

FUEL SERVICES @ S\$2.70 / LITRE

CASH & CHEQUE DEPOSIT -

REMARKS

BMW OWNER: SLE6075B \$100/DAY 1600CC PML CSA: JOSEPH

HI RESERVATION RES. ID# SD000005522

Nur Ezham Omar

TACOS

REF SRC: PHONE

Printed on 10-Apr-2019 Entered by: Nur Ezham Omar 16:06







Invoice No. 55 - 513295

Page 1 of 1

MR QUAKE KHEOK SENG BERNARD

BLK 262D COMPASSVALE STREET ≠06-151 544262 SINGAPORE

SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD

Thrifty International Licensee

305 Alexandra Road, #03-01 Vantage Automotive Centre, Singapore 159942

INVOICE DATE: 15-MAR 2019

R.A. No. 55005453 / Nur Ezham Omar

TITLE : MR

KILOMETER OUT/IN

36746 / 37315

AUTHORIZED DRIVER

: QUAKE KHEOK SENG BERNARD

KILOMETER DRIVEN

569

NRIC/PASSPORT NO.

: \$17130342

PETROL LEVEL OUT/IN

: FULL / FULL

09:00

MAKE & MODEL

: HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6

DATE & TIME OUT

11-MAR 2019

CAR REGISTRATION NO. : SLS6978Y / UNIT #: 0003031

DATE & TIME IN

15-MAR 2019 : SHORT TERM-HQ (SIN55)-THRIFTY

16:50

CAR GROUP GIVEN CAR GROUP CHARGED : F

CHECK IN LOCATION NO. OF DAY(S) CHARGED : 4 DAY(S)

8 HOUR(S)

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE (SGD)	UNIT	AMOUNT BEFORE GST (SGD)	GST @ 7%	AMOUNT (SGD)
INSURANCE CLAIMS RATES 2017					
4 DAY(S) @ \$70.00 / DAY			280.00	19.60	299.6
5 HOUR(S) @ \$14.00 / HOUR			70.00	4.90	74.9
WAIVE DUE TO CUSTOMER'S CAR RENTURN LATE			-70,00	-4.90	-74.9
SUB-TOTAL			280.00	19.60	299.6
REMARKS: BMW OWNER: SLE6075B \$100/DAY 1600CC PML CSA: JOSEPH	TOTA	L (SGD);	280.00	19.60	299.60
* ITEMS NOT SUBJECT TO GST					
	MC X	XXXXXXX	XXXX9628		-299.60
	BALA	NOT THE			0.00

NOTE:

17 WE HEREBY AGREE TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND BE HELD LIABLE FOR ALL AMOUNT DUE UNDER THIS AGREEMENT: ALL TRAFFIC FINES INCLUDING ADMIN FEES INCURRED DURING PERIOD OF HIRE; ANY COSTS INCURRED BY SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD FOR MY FAILURE TO REPORT ANY ACCIDENT WITHIN 24 HOURS. FINAL CHARGES IS SUBJECT TO FULL INSPECTION OF THE VEHICLE BY A COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE.



...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt		Adv	Submitted	Ins Authle	1	Status	
Main	21 Feb 2019 Edit Reg		04 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$8,124 Edit Est		5\$8	,124.90 tw Rpt	113 7340 6		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	1	eference	0	aim Det	ails		Docum	ents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster	1		
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 201624597K					.,,			
Main Claimant:	OW TONG	MUI, ID: 501	64233B								
Vehicle Re No.:	SLE6075B Date of Loss: 18/02/2019 07:00 - :59 [30 Months and 21 Days From LTA Reg Date					(Man Yr)]					
Claim Type	TP / 239	TP / 2393986570SG			Policy/Cover Note No.: 0999994809 (Comprehensive)						
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLK56191	•			Policy No (Claiman		DMPPHQ18-004210				
					Excess:						
Repairer:		nce Motors Limi /63190174	ted (Alexandra) 3	03 Alexandri	Road, S	ime D	arby Perfor	mance Centre	, 159941	Alexandra -	Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65	-6419-30	000	. [Handled b	y Chew, Mav	is] Chew	v.Mavis@aig	com
Claimant's Insurer:	EQ Insura	nce Company L	td (HQ) - Tel: 6223	9433							
Adjuster:	01/03/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	OHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAN	4ID] [Final Rpt	due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Mai
 AIG_SG 	_EXPRESS (20	/08/2019): Alert	- Adj Mandate App	proved (S\$	8993.24) - SL	E6075B - 0	Claim Handle	r: Chew	, Mavis	
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				V	/lew All 5	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complet
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handi	er A	ssign	ed By	Completed	On	Created Or	Done

Claim Documents

*SLE6075B (2393986570SG)

[SLK5619H]

TP

OW TONG MUI

Feb 18 2019 7:00AM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

Performance Motors Limited

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔍	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Phe	otos/Images		1 ner	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 per	Thumbnail	-
1	20/08/19 10:01	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	20/08/19 10:01	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
4	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	S
5	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
6	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load 3PG	₹
7	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0		150 (A)
9	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	- Water Control (1975)		Load JPG	
	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
10	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	N
11	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	8
12	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
14	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load 3PG	N
15	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	[A]
16	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	20/08/19 10:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	20/08/19 10:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	20
19	20/08/19 10:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	20/08/19 10:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
21	20/08/19 10:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	20/08/19 10:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
23	20/08/19 10:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	20/08/19 10:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
25	20/08/19 10:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	20/08/19 10:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	20/08/19 10:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
Doc	cumentation		1 per j	page 🔻	V
Nο	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	20/02/19 18:10	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	12/03/19 18:27	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	20/08/19 10:13	Final Repair Invoice, rental invoice and supporting documents	0	Load PDF	
5	27/08/19 09:44	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ő	Load PDF	

Lett	ters/Correspondences		1 per page 🔍		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
6	27/08/19 09:44	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	27/08/19 09:44	Release Voucher	0	Load POF	
8	27/08/19 09:44	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/02/19 08:17	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load POF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	Annual Communication of the Co
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAR		
LEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		SLK5619H (Insd veh)		Model:	BMW 216D 1.5 D ACTIVE
		SLE6075B (TP veh)			TOURER (F45) D/AB LED (A)
Date	e of Accident:	18/02/2019			UN 7.17
Glob	oal Sum Settlem	ent : [] Yes		[X] No	
Rep	air Estimate		: \$	11,595.96	
Fina	I Repair Cost		: \$	8,693.64	
Loss	s of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Ren	tal (if any)		: \$	299.60	4 days
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00	
Othe	ers:		: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Fina	Settlement Su	m	: \$	8,993.24	
Is T	- 5	kshop GIA Registered	3 [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
A)	For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	(%)
B)	For GIA Regist	ered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: 28	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
	BOLA Liability:	100(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):0(%)
	 Assessed Liai 	bility to be filled only for	chain d	collisions and for case	es where BOLA does not apply.
	narks				
Ren					
Rem					
ANCEYN)	ment Instructio	n: Payee's Breakdow	1		
ARCCY II	ment Instructio		1	: \$	8,693.64

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

27 Aug

2019

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR19003244/T1KB3Q2

Date:

27/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 0999994809

Claimant Vehicle

SLE6075B

Insured Vehicle No :

SLK5619H

No: Date of Loss:

18/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2393986570SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLE6075B

Make & Model:

BMW 216D, 1.5 D Active Tourer (F45) D/AB LED (A) Engine No:

Chassis No:

31119531B37C15A

Reg. Date: Colour

28/07/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Odometer:

WBA2B32000V260061 99669 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		4,167.35	3,344.90	822.45	19.74
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		6,670.00	4,780.00	1,890.00	28.34
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	10,837.35	8,124.90	2,712.45	25.03
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	758.61	568.74	189.87	25.03
	Nett Amount (S\$)	11,595.96	8,693.64	2,902.32	25.03
	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$70.00/day	+ 7.00% GST) (S\$)	299.60		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	8,993.24		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/03/2019

Date Inspected:

04/03/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	150.00 FS	*80.00 FS
2	1		*REAR EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE	Bent	83.00 FS	*83.00 FS
3	1		*TRUNK LID	Bent	1,204.35 FS	*1,204.35 FS
4	1		*REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC)	Deformed	1,029.50 FS	*1,029.50 FS
5	1		*RR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE	Not Necessary	49.05 FS	*-FS
6	1		*RR BUMPER RH SIDE GUIDE	Not Necessary	49.05 FS	*-FS
7	1		*REAR BUMPER CARRIER	Bent	458.10 FS	*458.10 FS
8	1		*REAR WINDOW ESG	Not Necessary	654.35 FS	*-FS
9	1		*TRUNK LID SEALING	Necessary	143.00 FS	*143.00 FS
10	4		*DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	Necessary	20.20 FS	*20.20 FS
11	1		*(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	Necessary	26.15 FS	*26.15FS
12	2		*(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	Necessary	263.10 FS	*263.10 FS
13	1		*(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)	Necessary	27.85 FS	*27.85 FS
14	3		*BLIND RIVET NUT M6	Necessary	7.65 FS	*7.65 FS
15	2		*EXPANDING NUT	Necessary	2.00 FS	*2.00 FS
F≕Fra	inchise	part. S=Spcl	Vett.	Total Parts (S\$)	4,167.35	3,344.90

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO TRANSFER LOCK MECHANISM FROM OLD TO NEW TRUNK LID INCLUDE CONDUCTING CHECKS ON NEW TRUNK LID CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	451.00	451.00
2	REPLACING REAR BUMPER PANEL AND ATTACHMENTS ,TAILGATE ,ETC TO KNOCK OUT DENT CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT	New S	2,550.00	1,700.00
3	SPRAY REAR BUMPER AND TAILGATE	New	1,923.00	1,730.00
4	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CAR AND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	PET New	271.00	0.00
5	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	574.00	574.00
6	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAK TESTS	New	75.00	75.00
7	TO SUPPLY AND INSTALL FRONT OR REAR WINDSCRE SOLAR FILM	EN New	531.00	0.00
8	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTI AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	NGS New	177.00	150.00
9	TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (PER PA	NEL) New	118.00	100.00
	Gross L	abour Cost (S\$)	6,670.00	4,780.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.